presented by SPORTING POST

SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5

Tues 8 Dec, Turffontein 13h20

8

08/12/2020

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

No

1
4
18
16
15
16
1
9
8

-
—

o OEGE~N W b

16
12
11

TOP -5
DANCING ARABIAN
SHOWDOWN KID
DIFFERENTIATE
SARSAPARILLA
ROSE WILLOW
CELESTIAL LOVE
SONNY QUINN
IMITATION GAME
ESKIMO PIE
INHERIT THE RAIN
EURO CENT
MYNAGE
PRINCE ALF
RICCARDO
USHUAIA
SAY WHEN
ARYAAM
CHLORIS
SUGAR COATED SMILE
BEDOUIN BRIDE
MAGICAL FLIGHT
MAUBY
FORT SNOW
KEEPINGTHEPEACE
GYPSY MAGIC
MANTERIO
WOLFFS WORLD
SUPREME ELEVATION
TRACK COMMANDER
MCEBISI
EARL
BOLD RESOLVE
FAST DRAW
MISTER BLUE SKY
BALL ROLLING
SUPER DUPER
WATCHING CLOSELY
IMMACULATE
ICED TEA
WONDEROUS

Odds POINTS
8/1 14
41 13 B
25/2 6 |
5/1 4 t
20/1 4
9/4 15
5/1 14
6/1 12 |F
11/2 5
20/1 a4
9/4 18
211 17 |7
8/1 8 x
16/1 6 6
71 2
2/1 19
3/1 14 |,
41 11 p
9/2 8 !
40/1 2
4/10 25
5/1 1 J
25/2 P
25/2 2
331
13/10 21
8/1 9
8/1 9
25/2 5
8/1 4
18/10 15
9/2 14
8/1 9
8/1 6
16/1 a4
9/4 19
28/10 14
71 1
8/1 8
8/1 2




