SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5						
Tues 8 Dec, Turffontein 13h20						
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
1	1st	1	DANCING ARABIAN	8/1	14	B i p o t
	2nd	4	SHOWDOWN KID	4/1	13	
	3rd	18	DIFFERENTIATE	25/2	6	
	4th	16	SARSAPARILLA	5/1	4	
	5th	15	ROSE WILLOW	20/1	4	
2	1st	16	CELESTIAL LOVE	9/4	15	P A
	2nd	1	SONNY QUINN	5/1	14	
	3rd	9	IMITATION GAME	6/1	12	
	4th	8	ESKIMO PIE	11/2	5	
	5th	10	INHERIT THE RAIN	20/1	4	
3	1st	5	EURO CENT	9/4	18	Pick
	2nd	12	MYNAGE	2/1	17	
	3rd	6	PRINCE ALF	8/1	8	
	4th	7	RICCARDO	16/1	6	
	5th	11	USHUAIA	7/1	2	
4	1st	11	SAY WHEN	2/1	19	J p t 1
	2nd	5	ARYAAM	3/1	14	
	3rd	6	CHLORIS	4/1	11	
	4th	12	SUGAR COATED SMILE	9/2	8	
	5th	1	BEDOUIN BRIDE	40/1	2	
5	1st	2	MAGICAL FLIGHT	4/10	25	J p t 2
	2nd	11	MAUBY	5/1	11	
	3rd	4	FORT SNOW	25/2	7	
	4th	3	KEEPINGTHEPEACE	25/2	7	
	5th	7	GYPSY MAGIC	33/1	4	
6	1st	5	MANTERIO	13/10	21	
	2nd	8	WOLFFS WORLD	8/1	9	
	3rd	6	SUPREME ELEVATION	8/1	9	
	4th	12	TRACK COMMANDER	25/2	5	
	5th	7	MCEBISI	8/1	4	
7	1st	13	EARL	18/10	15	
	2nd	9	BOLD RESOLVE	9/2	14	
	3rd	3	FAST DRAW	8/1	9	
	4th	14	MISTER BLUE SKY	8/1	6	
	5th	5	BALL ROLLING	16/1	4	
8	1st	1	SUPER DUPER	9/4	19	
	2nd	9	WATCHING CLOSELY	28/10	14	
	3rd	16	IMMACULATE	7/1	11	
	4th	12	ICED TEA	8/1	8	
	5th	11	WONDEROUS	8/1	2	